
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio – Level 3 Z: 1.00 FBFC998.EMB H: 2.90 in   W: 3.99 in

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 

7080
4
4
5

Machine: 
Trims: 

Tajima
11

Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 

50.6 mm
50.6 mm
36.9 mm
36.9 mm

EndX: 
EndY: 

0.00 in
0.00 in

Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 

7.8 mm
0.0 mm
7.5 mm

Thread Chart: ADMELODY

*FBFC998.EMB*
Colorway: Colorway 1

# St. Descr  Code
1. 618 Mississippi Mud 433

Brand: ADMELODY
2. 2047 Avocado 306

Brand: ADMELODY
3. 1729 Green Apple 302

Brand: ADMELODY
4. 2061 Eucalyptus 315

Brand: ADMELODY
5. 623 Avocado 306

Brand: ADMELODY

7. Mississippi Mud 11.88ft
16. Avocado 51.46ft
14. Green Apple 33.41ft
15. Eucalyptus 40.57ft
Total Bobbin:  53.85ft
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Filename :
Date: 
Printed: 
H: 
W: 

FBFC998.EMB
23 Aug, 2010
23 Aug, 2010
2.90 in
3.99 in

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 
Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 
EndX: 
EndY: 

7080
4
4
5
50.6 mm
50.6 mm
36.9 mm
36.9 mm
0.00 in
0.00 in

Thread Chart: 
Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 
Total Bobbin: 

ADMELODY
7.8 mm
0.0 mm
7.5 mm
 53.85ft

Design Ref :
Date: 
Customer :
Required By :

Colorway
Fabric Color
Stop Stitches
1 618

2 2047

3 1729

4 2061

5 623

Colorway 1

433
Mississippi Mud
ADMELODY
306
Avocado
ADMELODY
302
Green Apple
ADMELODY
315
Eucalyptus
ADMELODY
306
Avocado
ADMELODY


